Key Runners Summary for Friday, 14 February 2025 at 1:33 pm.

Horse

Arapaho
Atishu
Atlantis Beach
Benji's

Beour Bay
Berkeley Square
Billionair Baby
Bitcoin

Blue Spinel
Brawl

Bunker Hut
Ceolwulf
Chorlton Lane
Diasonic
Dream Hour
Exalted Fire
Excelman
Fancify

Flash Flood
Go Troppo
Golden Decade
Golden Vale
Grinzinger Star
Hateech
Helluva Barty
Inhibitions
lownaMerc
Irish Songs
Islt Me

Joyful Fortune
Junqueira
Kangaroo Court
Le Melody
Lexington City
Liberty Steps

Date

15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
16 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
14 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
14 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
14 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb

Race

Randwick #8
Randwick #8
Pinjarra#4

Pinjarra#6

Randwick #6
Flemington #6

Eagle Farm #10
Bendigo #8

Eagle Farm #9

Ararat #6

Randwick #9
Randwick #8
Flemington #6
Rockhampton #5
Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville Parks #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Flemington #3
Flemington #4
Canterbury #8

Eagle Farm #7
Pinjarra#8
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #6
Eagle Farm #9
Randwick #6
Randwick #5

Eagle Farm #7
Flemington #10
Flemington #8
Canterbury #7

Pioneer Park #3

Eagle Farm #9
Pinjarra#2

Eagle Farm #8

Score/
Starts
38/8
68/18
42
6/3
211
12/4
211
2/11
211
211
42
6/2
4/2
10/2
3/1
8/4
4/2
42
8/4
211

Barrier
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Value

9.0

6.5

14.1

8.9

9.9

113

52

5.4

10.6
10.0
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Horse

Magic Max
Magic Time
Mahagoni

Manaal

Mogo Magic

Mr Mt Walker
Olentia

Pearly Nuggett
Philosopher
Political Debate
Rigel Star

Rising Pacific
Running On Time
Rush Hour
Sandpaper
Satness
ShesalIshenanigans
Smart Elissm
Some Sort
Sparkup

Stretan Angel
Superset

Tenzing

Texan Windstorm
Umgawa

Vegas Knight
Vegas Knight
Verdad

Viminele

Wakan Tanka
Way To The Stars
Wiggum
Wolflands

Yiska

Date

15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
14 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
14 Feb
15 Feb
16 Feb
14 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
14 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
16 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb
15 Feb

Race

Morphettville Parks #1
Randwick #5

Eagle Farm #7
Randwick #7

Eagle Farm #9
Pinjarra#5

Randwick #5
Esperance #4
Flemington #8
Randwick #4
Carns#4

Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Randwick #1
Randwick #4
Canterbury #5
Flemington #5

Ararat #4

Esperance #7
Morphettville Parks #4
Flemington #8
Moonee Valley #8
Eagle Farm #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Flemington #4
Bendigo #8

Ararat #6

Flemington #4

Eagle Farm #7
Pinjarra#9

Flemington #8
Flemington #5
Morphettville Parks #1
Randwick #9

Barrier Fred

Factor
1 -14
4 13
8 -2.1
12 1.4
14 -4.1
9 -3.7
5 1.9
9 19
10 23
17 1.6
4 -1.3
11 -0.8
1 -42.4
8 1.0
13 22
2 -3.1
12 -2.2
2 20
8 1.8
10 0.4
5 0.8
3 1.0
7 19
3 -0.6
5 -2.6
4 -11.2
6 -8.0
3 0.8
3 -2.6
8 -3.7
8 1.2
13 -0.7
5 -6.2
6 -1.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score
5.6
73
7.9
16.4
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Value

54

10.1

10.1
10.7

6.3
9.8
46.4

111
10.2

7.6
9.6
18.2
15.0

6.6
10.7

7.7
14.2
10.9
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